
Claim Summary Report – Center Blend Rate

August 2020

Sample Center

123 Main Street

Anywhere, USA

Breakfast 769

537

0

763

0

0Early Snack

PM Snack
Lunch

Evening Snack
Supper

CACFP
Claim Type Meal Type Number of Payable Meals

Admin Funds: $508.51
Operating Funds: $3068.48

Total CACFP Claim Estimate: $3576.99

Total Attendance: 790
Days Open: 23
Average Daily Attendance: 34.35

A/Free: 34
B/Reduced: 0
C/Paid: 15
Claiming Percentage: 69.4%

AM Snack 0


